"~ FRESH PERMIT]
Jate of Approval 07-Jun-2022 /‘
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR I/rl Jo127
RIGIPURNEARTA . —_ PERMIT NO. BR2022-SC-1319A VEHICLE NO. BR11 ==
~ FORM P.St.S. —
— [See Rule 73 (7)(i)] — —
& & PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) t/l| ROUTE TIME E\\J\\\l
~ g PART-A — ] Arrival Time -| Departure Time Halt ==
/L Route Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) \E\ .
) — 7w | PuRNEA | 1 000000 06:48:00 true
—— 1. PermitNo BR2022-SC-1319A — 2149 MIRGANJ 1 07:08.00 07:10.00 true —
2. Name Of The Permit Holder DIWAKAR KUMAR —__ 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 07:35:00 07:40:00 true
. 3. Name of Father/Husband NIRANJAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 2149 BHAWANIPUR 1 07:58:00 08.08:00 true = =
4. Address ”mmmﬂmmmomm COLONY RANGBHUMI MAIDAN K HAT, Bihar Pumia- 2189 = GPAULT r 520,00 10.00:00 rue
"7 5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR11J9127 —_ 2149 BHAWANIPUR 1 10:15:00 10:25:00 true
(i) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/BUS BUS i 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 10:50.00 11:00:00 true
¥ i) Chassis Number MAT45063A7J36398 — 2149 MIRGANJ 1 00:00.00 00:00.00 NO m._.O_u
(iv) Engine Number 497TC92JZY851665 | 3 2149 PURNEA 1 11:45:00 12.02:.00 true -
"~ (v) Class of Vehicle Bus — 2149 MIRGANJ 1 12:25:00 12:27:00 true
,fl. (vi) Registration Date 05-Nov-2010 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 12:35.00 12:37:00 true —_—
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service — 2189 BHAWANIPUR 1 124500 12:47:00 e
. 6.(1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0 96:00 e -
"= (il) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 4 —& 2149 RUPAULI 1 13:02:00 13:06:
ii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0 2149 BHAWANIPUR 1 13:25:00 13:35:00 true
=—— 7. Route/Area for which permit is valld: —p 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 13:55:00 14:05:00 true -
ROUTE DETAIL 2149 MIRGANJ 1 14:25.00 14:30:00 true
— — 2149 PURNEA 1 14:55 00 16.05:00 true ¢ -
Route o ™ via L o , 2149 MIRGANJ 1 16.30.00 16.35.00 true o
Code ength(in |__ . 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 16:50,00 17.00.00 true
b KM) | 2149 BHAWANIPUR 1 17.15.00 17.20:00 true _
2149 PURNEA RUPAULI MIRGANJ,DHAMDAHA,BHAWANIPUR 58 _'JI 2149 RUPAULI 1 17:30.00 17:35.00 ue
——— Region Covered : PURNIA REGION 2149 BHAWANIPUR 1 17:45:00 18:00:00 true —
8. Date of mmu_mnmaoz. of Vehicle 2149 DHAMDAHA 1 18:15:00 18:30:00 true
From: 07-Jun-2022  To: 06~Jun-2027 2149 MIRGANJ 1 18:4500 18:50:00 true ——
Number of daily single trips allowed 3 2149 PURNEA 1 19:15.00 00.00 00 \rue ;
. 10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit easnse —_— . .
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve 6 Bm::m__._ the carriage and provide for special
¥ 2 \vh

'~ occasions.. .
12 z_mx.:és and minimum nu=< .:vm on omn: 3:8

13, Maximum and minimum rate of fares........
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage i_.:_: 50 area or areas m:n u:u_ao_ \o the conditions hereln under

___ specified...
15. The reserve m.mao carriage may be used as 8 oo::.nn_ carriage i;:.: the area or areas and subject to t

he conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit

by

uau

tary

?\ll-}l

pyy r/ s State/Regional T

te: 07-Jun-2
Date: 07-Jun-2022 PURNEA

nsport Authority, ™

TA,Bihar

Date: 07-Jun-2022

ﬂ\(!!r\

AW\

Secreta

State/Regional Trangport Authority

Bihar

—





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

